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Data Controls

100M/1G/2.5G/5G/10G Base-T h5 10G Base-R SFP+ A5« 71> )\—4

XMC-10GC

» 1 x 10G/5G/2.5G/1G/100BASE-T /R— > LFPT #%HE (LFPT)
» 1 X 10GBASE-X SFP+ » USBO>Y—JLiR— b
» B&) MDI/MDIX. BE#h:2sH# » Energy, Efficient, Ethernet (EEE) 315
> BK 16K v 2RI —LA > =)L
> IL—T)y ke
k=] XMC-10GC A2AR=IVITE T ALY by T R(FEEmEY
K I/F 1 x 10GBASE-R SFP+ R 96.5 x 23 x 73.4mm
BRI/F 1 x 10G/5G/2.5G/1G/100BASE-T RJ45 58 280g
IEEE 802.3u 100BASE-TX; IEEE 802.3ab 1000BASE-T; BIR DC 12V/ 1A
g IEEE 802.3bz 2.5G/5GBASE-T IEEE 802.3an 10GBASE-T; SHEES 2K 6W
IEEE 802.3ae 10Gbps Ethernet J7IIw 20GBps
T 10GBase-T: CAT6A KU CAT7:100m . CAT6:55m. SRl —A 16K
LED &R PWR, FLP, FX Link, FX Speed, LAN Link, LAN Speed FEARELL FCC Part15 Class A, CE
RS ALT8IAT—E BIPBE / RFRE |0C~ 45 C/-10C~ 70T
Eff mRA o BE 5 ~ 95%, (fBL. fEBEL)

10/100Base-TX H5 100Base-FX A5« 71> )\—4

FMC-10/100

» 10/100Base-TX H'5 100Base-FX 1> /(=4 » LFP ##E (LFPT)

> BERSHEN(ETA—RE—R » Far End Fault Indication (FEFI)

» H&) MDI/MDIX » 9K v >R/ (Uw  (100M/Full)

» &K 1600 bytes > B2 )\ l\fdjj?\?-uﬁzv—y
» JO—#f (Pause) » £85I v — FMC-CH17 UNEAJEE

10/100/1000Base-T. 100/1000Base-X SFP X5« 71> )\—%

100M SFP LFP
FMC-1001S

» 10/100/1000Base-T A'5 100/1000Base-X 1>/\—%4  » LFP {##E (LFPT)
> BENRRH » JO—hlElkee
» Auto MDI/MDIX > Qin QAIIAITITL—LiER
> XA wFE—REA 2048Bytes(  / X FILEIZEE) » IEEE 802.1Q Tag VLAN /LR Z)L—
» 12 )\—%5E— REK 16Kbytes( ¥ / AF)LEA—EE ) > B2 )\ M;j’fx?‘y T —3
» DIP XA v FICKDEHE » A8 v— FMC-CH17 IRER]HE
» REFRIE (100/1000M)
pile=a FMC-10/100 FMC-1001S
aARD5 1 x 9(SC. ST. FC) SFP LC
HE 125Mbps SFP EZa—/)LIC#kTF (155Mbps/1.25Gbps)
s 1F — &1t $T& £T8
HI7A)\— MM50/125um. 62.5/125pm. 9/125 pm SFP EZa1—)LICIKTF
{RXEERE MM 2km. SM 15/30km. WDM20/40km SFP EZa1—)LICIKTF
BE MM1310. SM1310. 1550nm SFP EZ1—)LICHKTF
x4 R145 R145
RE 10Mbsp. 100Mbps 10Mbps. 100Mbps. 1000Mbps
BEXI/F — &1t ¥THE/R2TE P°"8H
. 10Base-T: Cat 3. 4. 5. Cat6 i \
oI 100Base-TX Cats. Se. R (% Caté 100Base-TX/1000Base-T: Cat.5. 5e Lt
. T7AI\—RE - 100M/1000M
Bl LFP J7)\— — %
LFP X)L —
DIP Z1vF 2 SO—#14 —
g 1EEE 802.3, IEEE 802.3u IEEE 802.3, 802.3u, 802.3x, 802.3Z, 802,3ab
LED &R Power, FX Link, TX SPD,TX Link, TX Duplex,FEF Power, FX Link, FX SPD, TX SPD, TX Link
BIR AC 7574 : DC 12V, AC EIEAE : AC 100~240V
HEEN <2w \ <3w
B
— AC 75T 96.5 x 23 x 73.4mm — 120g
- AC BIRME -AC 135 x 23 x 73.4mm - 140g
TR 10 ~ 90% BRALE CE. FCC
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